San Telequip (P) Ltd.,
504 505 Deron Heights,
Baner Road, Pune 411 045, India
Phone : +91-20-27293455, 9764027070, 8390069393         Connecting. Converting. Leading !
email : info@santelequip.com                                                                                                     .
8 and 16 Port Secured ModbusTCP Terminal Server, Model SC10EXXAM S Series
HIGHLIGHTS
 8/16-port Secured ModbusTCP Terminal Server

Mounting  : Standard 19-inch Rack-mount 1U metal housing
   : Desktop
ORDERING CODE : SC10EXXAM S BB C YY
SC10E : Product Series
XX : 08 for 8 Port, 16 for 16 Port
A : Fixed
M : Modbus Serial & ModbusTCP Function
S : Secured Server
BB : NI for Non Isolated. I for Isolated
C : U for RS232/485/RS422 (Only in NI-Non Isolated Model)
: V for RS485/422 (Only in I-Isolated Model)
YY : AC for 230V AC Input & DC for 24 or 48 for DC Inputs
e.g
SC10E08AM S NI U AC : 2 LAN, 8-port software selectable RS232/422/485 (RJ45)